29 L 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 S L 4 | 3 L 2 L 1
Al 30003501
7
B
C
D
E
29| M06162705041000 | Clamp Lever ABS 3
M06162505041000 | Link PP 3
e (i
_gg Hose Joint ABS LI
| M623102101  Plug SH-759 1
%T M06234205041000 | Sleeve (A) ABS 1 G
06254408011000 | Screw Ring PP 1
M317351681 Flexible Hose 30%5 4 i
49]M06244305041000 | Sleeve (B) ABS LI
[ 4 _9 M06224103041000 | Joint Handle PP 1
Z 1
40 |M543435003 Master Nozze | C-104 1
41 |M543435002 Master Nozzle B-54 1
40 |M543435001 Master Nozzle A2 1 |«
39]M40735010 Paking Ring NBR 1
%g M06213805021000 | Extension Wandse | ABS 5 |1
M317351682 Flexible Hose 53%) 6 1
_%s M06245305041000 |Joint Sleeve ABS 2
M407350102 Diaphragm NBR 1
} [M01010300881086 | Tapping Screw | M3*8(Washer) 1
3|M54313500 Tank PE 1
2 |M06162605041000 | Nut Base PP 3|
1 |M01010402581142 | Tapping Screw M4*25 3
0 |M06225208011000 | Joint Cover ABS 1 |
9 VC405L17’2||1H|| EVA45-50 4*9¥910 1
M407350941 Filter 12510 1
M01010401282121 | Tapping Screw M4*12 4 K
M06091708013000 | Float Holder PP 1
9 |M06081708013000 |Float PP 1 |
04| M04030660901300 | Packing EVA.D70 1
3IM06020005031000 |Motor Cover ABS 1
M06101708013000 | Cord Crip PP 1
1 |M73535050 PCB BD115
0 |M614202022 Lead Wire Ass'Y | 2.5X2PX220 .
9 |M611555251 Lead Wirc Ass'Y | 16AWG30CM 1
_g M611555250 Lead Wire Ass’Y | 16AWG30CM2764V | 1
M615282502 Power Cord 1H-302 1
_‘é M06111808013000 | Cord Crip Skeeve | TPR 1
9 |M06010205031000 |Head Cover ABS 1
M06071105041000 | Handle ABS 1
| 13 |M01010118081304 | Tapping Screw M4*1 4
'i' M06030405042000 Moxo?'gasc PP - 1 N
M04051140901200 | Packing D135 1
M10014625220110 | Motor 119702-0099 220V] 1
M04021440901200 | Packing EVA-D144 1
_g M04020660901200 | Packing EVA-D66 1
M624902101 Socket SH-557B 1
_g M01010300881085 | Tapping Screw | M3*8 2
M01010401481142 | Tapping Screw M4*14 13
4 |M06142208013000 |Switch Holder PVC 1
_g M09056080000000 | Power Switch 1S-608FB/B 1
M04040610901300 | Outlet Filter pp 1
1 |M06051105041000 |Outlet Port ABS 1
NO | PART NO NAME OF PART | MATL/SPEC |QT.Y
a ! ~ T 3 3 T 2 T 1




